## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # A98000001279

1. Entity Name

ANDOVER PLACE NORTH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



## FILED

03 OCT 14 AM 8:00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

	DO NOT WKI		) STAU	<b>)                                    </b>			
Principal Place of Business     10202 Altavista Avenue		3. Mailing Addre c/o Sentine		Corporation	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
Suite, Apt,	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, @ 1251 Avent	etc. ue of the Am	ericas	DUE BY MAY 1		
City & State Tampa, Florida		Cily & State <b>New York, I</b>			50 3516704		or icable
Zip 33647	Country USA	10020	Coun USA	try	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
*		*		h 1	7. Name and Address of Current Regist	ered Agent	
	DO NOT	WRITE			Services, Inc. P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
				Street Audress (i	r.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
IN THIS SPACE				526 E. Park Avenue			
				City Tallahas	see	FL Zip Code 32301	****
	named entity submits this stateme tions of registered agent	nt for the purpose of cha	nging its register	ed office or register	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I		cept
SIGNATURE .	Signature, typed or sziraso name of registered a	ogent and title if applicable.			, pa	NE NE	
9. Capital Co as Shown	intributions con no	10. Amount	of Capital Contrib	outions \$99,000	11 MAKE CHECK PAYA	BLE TO FL. DEPT. OF ST	
	A GENERAL PARTNE	R THAT IS A BUSIN	ESS ENTITY M	UST BE REGIST	ERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OF t must be filed to change a general	FICE.	عائمان تستخد
12.		NER INFORMATION				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-0-1
DOCUMENT #	P98000046117		STRE	ET ADDRESS - \	0022313051		
NAME STREET ADDRESS	Andover Place North, Inc.			100088313031			
CITY-ST-ZIP	10/0 Sentiner Real Estate Corp.			LOO EEOID EOIVIS THE			
DOCUMENT #	New York, NY 1			ET ADDRESS		> ~ :	7.6
NAME			5 inc	E* ADUNESS	2	41.92	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	SI+ZIP		A.	4 ~
DOCUMENT #			STRE	ET AQQAESS	<del>una - Angele (mangangan) ang kangangan kangangan kangangan kangangan kangan kangan kangan kangan kangan kangan P</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
name Street address			,,,,,,	TÉ LAGRICOS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
CITY-ST-ZIP			cny	SI-ZIP	DO NOT WE	RITE	
DOCUMENT ₽			STRE	ET ADDRESS.	IN THIS SPA	ACE	*
NAME STREET ADDRESS						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-	-ST-ZIP			
DOCUMENT #			STRE	ET ADDRESS		-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	24
NAME STREET AUDRESS			,5100			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	****
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	-ST-ZIP		,	*
DOCUMENT / NAME			STRE	ET AODRESS			* 1
STREET ADDRESS				er hen		<u> </u>	<u></u>
CITY-ST-ZIP			- City-	·ST-ZIP		<u>dec</u>	
14. Thereby of indicated the receiv	certify that the information supplied on this report is true and accurate yer or trustee empowered to execut By: Andover	and that my signature sh e this report as required	iall have the same by Chapter 620, F	mption stated in Sec legal effect as if m Florida Statutes	ction 119.07(3)(i), Florida Slatutes. I further ade under oath; that I am a General Partno	certify that the information of the limited partnersh	on hip or

By: Andover Place North, Inc.

TIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTNER

7/10/03

212-408-5000

Date

Daytints fft-one ≇

1251 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10020 Telephone: 212-408-5000 Fax: 212-603-4960



October 10, 2003

Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Ms. Diane Cushing

RE: ANDOVER PLACE NORTH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Document Number: A98000001279 ANDOVER PLACE NORTH, INC. Document Number: P98000046117

## Dear Ms. Cushing:

Upon receiving a Certificate of Revocation for the above-referenced limited partnership, it came to my attention that there are some problems with not receiving the UBR for these entities by U.S. mail. I did not receive my first UBR mailing back in January for the limited partnership and then I did not receive your correspondence back to me after I sent you the UBR report which I did receive in July. Due to this sporadic situation of receiving some mail and not other mail, I would like to request that you accept the enclosed UBR filing once again and continue to keep the \$541.25 which was previously sent to you with the report.

Also, it has come to my attention that the general partner of this limited partnership was revoked for not sending in its annual reports for the past two years. Once again, I never received them. I believe the problem is due to a non-sufficient mailing address and that we need to clear the problem immediately so that this does not happen in the future.

Enclosed please find a Reinstatement form along with a check for \$900.00 to reinstate Andover Place North, Inc., Document Number P98000046117.

Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations Attn: Ms. Diane Cushing October 10, 2003 Page 2

I kindly ask that you reinstate both entities and note that our full mailing address is:

Andover Place North Limited Partnership Andover Place North, Inc. c/o Sentinel Real Estate Corporation 1251 Avenue of the Americas, 36<sup>th</sup> Floor New York, NY 10020

Attn: Ellyn Guttenberg

If you have any questions or need additional information, please contact me at (212) 408-8929. Thank you, in advance, for your assistance and prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Ellyn Guttenberg Assistant Secretary

Ellyn Guttenberg

**Enclosures**